
HART-95 Baseball  Roster 1995 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
22 Baker, Chris    6'0  157 RR P  95 | 1 Hosaka, Brandon 5'8  143 RR P  95
15 Ballew, Eric    6'0  165 RR C  97 | 2 Potruch, Bob    5'10 172 RL P  97
35 Baron, Brian    5'11 178 LR OF 96 | 3 Westemier,Jason 6'1  160 RR P  97
11 Bell, Kevin     6'1  174 RR OF 97 | 5 Ott, Chad       6'0  164 RR SS 95
23 Bland, Mike     6'0  165 LR IF 96 | 11 Bell, Kevin     6'1  174 RR OF 97
40 Espy, Mike      5'11 204 LR IF 95 | 12 Seipel, Jeremy  5'10 170 RR OF 95
21 Graves, Bobby   5'7  160 LL P  97 | 13 Hyde, Kevin     6'0  160 RR IF 95
31 Hanes, Mike     5'11 163 RR OF 95 | 15 Ballew, Eric    6'0  165 RR C  97
18 Horvat, Eric    5'8  165 RR IF 97  | 18 Horvat, Eric    5'8  165 RR IF 97   
 1 Hosaka, Brandon 5'8  143 RR P  95 | 20 Shields, Jason  6'0  150 RR IF 95
13 Hyde, Kevin     6'0  160 RR IF 95 | 21 Graves, Bobby   5'7  160 LL P  97
37 Jones, Ron      6'2  185 RR P  95 | 22 Baker, Chris    6'0  157 RR P  95
 5 Ott, Chad       6'0  164 RR SS 95 | 23 Bland, Mike     6'0  165 LR IF 96
 2 Potruch, Bob    5'10 172 RL P  97 | 25 Wallace, Brian  6'1  184 RR OF 95
33 Sanchez, Luis   6'2  204 RR IP 95 | 27 Weitzman, Josh  6'2  179 LL OF 95
12 Seipel, Jeremy  5'10 170 RR OF 95 | 31 Hanes, Mike     5'11 163 RR OF 95
20 Shields, Jason  6'0  150 RR IF 95 | 33 Sanchez, Luis   6'2  204 RR IP 95
25 Wallace, Brian  6'1  184 RR OF 95 | 35 Baron, Brian    5'11 178 LR OF 96
27 Weitzman, Josh  6'2  179 LL OF 95 | 37 Jones, Ron      6'2  185 RR P  95
 3 Westemier,Jason 6'1  160 RR P  97 | 40 Espy, Mike      5'11 204 LR IF 95
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 17th year at Hart: 35th year overall                       Hart9500
  Assistant Coaches: Tim O'Brien, Bob Keown, Mike Halcovich
    Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer: Dan DeGroote, Scorebook: Wayne Wallace, Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-95  1995 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/03/95  Notre Dame    Hart         1995 Westside Tourney    3:00p  5-6
Sat  3/04/95  University    Hart         1995 Westside Tourney   11:00a  4-0
Tue  3/07/95  Calabasas     Calabasas    1995 Westside Tourney    3:15p  0-1
Fri  3/17/95  Rio Mesa      Rio Mesa     1995 Westside Tourney    3:15p  3-6
Sat  3/18/95  El Dorado     El Dorado     1st Game   Double Hdr. 11:00a  0-3
Sat  3/18/95  El Dorado     El Dorado     2nd Game   Double Hdr.  2:30p  6-7
Wed  3/22/95  St. Monica    St. Monica   1995 Westside Tourney    3:15p 10-3
Fri  3/24/95  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 1     3:15p 13-0
Tue  3/28/95  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  4-2 
Tue  4/04/95  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p  7-3
Fri  4/07/95  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 4     7:00p 11-6
Mon  4/10/95  Cordova       Sacramento   Rocklin Tournament      11:00a 11-1
Tue  4/11/95  Bella Vista   Sacramento   Rocklin Tournament      11:00a  6-0
Wed  4/12/95  Oakmont       Sacramento   Rocklin Tournament      11:00a  3-1
Wed  4/12/95  El Camino (Sac)Sacramento  Rocklin Tournament       3:00p  7-4
Thu  4/13/95  Elk Grove     Sacramento   Rocklin Tournament      11:00a  7-1
Tue  4/18/95  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 5     3:15p 10-1
Fri  4/21/95  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 6     3:15p  8-2
Sat  4/22/95  Crespi        Hart          1st Game   Double Hdr. 11:00a  5-4
Sat  4/22/95  Crespi        Hart          2nd Game   Double Hdr.  2:30p  7-4
Thu  4/27/95  Saugus        Saugus       Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  4-2
Fri  4/28/95  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  3-7
Tue  5/02/95  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 9     3:15p 14-1 
Fri  5/05/95  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 10    3:15p 19-4
Tue  5/09/95  Canyon        Canyon       Foothill League G# 11    3:15a 12-2
Thu  5/11/95  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 12    3:15p  7-0
Fri  5/19/95  Quartz Hill   Hart         CIF-SS Div 2 1st Round   3:15p  3-5
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